

S.S.G. PAREEK P.G. COLLEGE



(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan) **UGC Approved "First Heritage College in Rajasthan"**

NAAC 1st Cycle

\mathbf{DVV}

Criteria 3 Research, Innovations and Extension

Key Indicator 3.2 Innovation Ecosystem

Matrix Number 3.2.2- Number of workshops/seminars/conferences including programs conducted **Intellectual Property** Research Methodology, **Rights** (IPR) entrepreneurship during the last five years

S. No.	Name of Documents	Document Link
1	Brochure/Geo tagged Photograph with date and captions in	<u>View</u>
	Academic Session 2022-23	
2	Brochure/Geo tagged Photograph with date and captions in	<u>View</u>
	Academic Session 2021-22	
3	Brochure/Geo tagged Photograph with date and captions in	<u>View</u>
	Academic Session 2020-21	
4	Brochure/Geo tagged Photograph with date and captions in	<u>View</u>
	Academic Session 2018-19	